
Council 5618 Calendar of Events 2023 / 2024 (Exceptions or uncertain dates are highlighted in yellow) 
Date Event Time Location** 

Wed 7/5/2023 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 7/11/2023 Council meeting  7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Sun 7/23/2023 Corporate Communion Mass & Breakfast 8:00 am  Church 

Tue 8/1/2023 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting  7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 8/8/2023 Council meeting 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Sun 8/20/2023 Pancake Breakfast  7 am after 8 & 10 am Masses Cafeteria 

Tue 9/5/2023 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 9/12/2023  Council meeting 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Sun 9/17//2023 Serve at CCW Fall Communion Breakfast 8:00 am  PLC 

Tue 9/26/2023 In-person Degree Exemplification 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Wed 9/27/2023 Virtual Vocation Fund Raiser Begins  7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Sun 10/1/2023 Corporate Communion Mass & Breakfast (CCW) 
POSTPONED 

8:00 am in Church PLC 

Tue 10/3/2023 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 10/10/2023 Council meeting   7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Fri 10/20–Sun 10/22/2023 SMM Fall Festival Various times SMM campus 

Wed 10/25/2023 Virtual Vocation Fund Raiser Ends  7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 11/7/2023 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 11/14/2023 Council meeting 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Mon 11/27/2023 Mass for Deceased Brothers  7:00 pm Chapel/ 
Cafeteria 

Tue 12/5/2023 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Sat 12/9/2023 Knights/Men’s Club Christmas Party 6:00 pm PLC 

Tue 12/12/2023 Council meeting (Reconciliation service on 12/19) 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Tue 1/2/2024 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 1/9/2024 Council meeting 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Wed 1/10/2024 Essay Awards Mass  10:00 am SMM Church 

 Tootsie Roll Drive – to be scheduled in 2024 9:00 am – 3:00 pm Stores 

Sat 1/13/2024 Council Free Throw Competition/Hockey Challenge Registration 1:30 pm SMM Gym 

Sun 1/14/2024 Pancake Breakfast  7 am after 8 & 10 am Masses Cafeteria 

Tue 1/23/2024 In-person Degree Exemplification 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Sat 2/3/2024 District Free Throw Competition/Hockey Challenge Registration 1:30 pm SMM Gym 

Sun 2/4/2024 Scout Sunday Pancake Breakfast Cancelled 7 am following 8 am mass Cafeteria 

Tue 2/6/2024 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 2/13/2024 Council meeting  7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Wed 2/14/2024 ASH Wednesday N/A  

Fri 2/16/2024 First Fish fry dinner  5:00 / 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Fri 2/23/2024 Second Fish fry dinner  5:00 pm / 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Fri 3/1/2024 Honor Free Throw Champs – at Fish Fry Dinner 5:00 pm / 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Fri 3/1/2024 Third Fish fry dinner  5:00 pm / 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Sat 3/2/2024 Laps for Life 8:00 am – 2:00 pm BMHS 

Tue 3/5/2024 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Fri 3/8/2024 Fourth Fish fry dinner  5:00 pm / 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Tue 3/12/2024 Council meeting 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Fri 3/15/2024  Fifth Fish fry dinner  5:00 pm / 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Fri 3/22/2024 Sixth Fish fry dinner  5:00 pm / 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Tue 4/2/2024 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting  7:00 pm Virtual meeting 

Tue 4/9/2024 Council meeting  7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Sun 4/21/2024 Corporate Communion Mass & Breakfast 8 am mass; Breakfast to follow Church 

Tue 4/30/2024 In-person Degree Exemplification 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Sat 5/4/2024 Family Picnic  11:00 am – 2:00 pm Spring Lake 

Sat 5/4/2024 Honor Alter Servers – at Family Picnic 11:00 am – 2:00 pm Spring Lake 

Tue 5/7/2024 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Cafeteria 

Tue 5/14/2024 Council Meeting/Present Slate of Officers 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Tue 6/4/2024 Virtual Officer’s Planning Meeting 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Fri 6/7/2024 Teachers Appreciation Luncheon  12:00 Noon PLC 

Tue 6/11/2024 Council meeting/Election of officers 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

Sat 6/22/2024 Installation of Officers & Dinner 6:00 pm PLC 

Tue 6/25/2024 In-person Degree Exemplification 7:00 pm Cafeteria 

** Note:  PLC = Parish Life Center; BMHS = Bishop Moore High School 
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